BID TABULATION - Wednesday, April 22, 2015 - HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION Allegan County Road Commission 1308 Lincoln Road

Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT NO. 4623 – 0.90 miles of roadway renovation including clearing, station grading, replacing culverts, adding gravel, crushing, shaping, HMA paving, concrete curb and gutter, concrete driveways, and restoration on 12th Street from 115th Avenue to M-222, Martin and Watson Townships, Allegan County.

		-	Michigan Paving & Mat E		Brenner Excavating		Superior Asphalt		PRELIMINARY ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	
ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
Clearing		LS	\$17,780.00			\$32,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
Station Grading		LS	20,890.00			\$26,675.00	30,386.50	\$30,386.50	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem		Syd	12.00		11.10	\$1,376.40	20.00	\$2,480.00	\$5.00	\$620.00
HMA Base Crushing and Shaping	12,000	Syd	0.95	\$11,400.00		\$12,000.00	1.00	\$12,000.00	\$1.25	\$15,000.00
Aggregate Surface Cse	1,800		15.90		17.30	\$31,140.00	19.00	\$34,200.00	\$20.00	\$36,000.00
Aggregate Base, 6 inch		Syd	3.90			\$2,205.00	9.00	\$2,700.00	\$6.00	\$1,800.00
Geotextile Fabric	500		1.90		1.90	\$950.00	1.00	\$500.00	\$2.00	\$1,000.00
Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	500	Syd	10.85		10.00	\$5,000.00	12.00	\$6,000.00	\$7.00	\$3,500.00
Culv, CI F, 12 inch	180		16.19			\$2,916.00	17.00	\$3,060.00	\$15.00	\$2,700.00
Culv, CI F, 18 inch		Ft	22.05			\$820.00	25.00	\$1,000.00	\$25.00	\$1,000.00
Culv, CI E, Conc, 24 inch		Ft	89.40			\$2,212.80	97.00	\$4,656.00	\$35.00	\$1,680.00
Culv End Sect, Conc, 24 inch		Ea	885.00		769.00	\$1,538.00	600.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
Storm Sewer, 18 inch	80		57.00		34.80	\$2,784.00	65.00	\$5,200.00	\$45.00	\$3,600.00
Approach, Cl II	300		24.00		16.60	\$4,980.00	14.00	\$4,200.00	\$18.00	\$5,400.00
Shoulder, Cl II	350		22.00			\$6,055.00	14.00	\$4,900.00	\$20.00	\$7,000.00
Topsoil Surface		Cyd	11.00		7.35	\$2,205.00	5.00	\$1,500.00	\$5.00	\$1,500.00
Restoration		LS	5,280.00			\$2,795.00	4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
Extended Restoration			2,900.00			\$546.00	1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
Cereal Rye Seed		Lbs	2.00			\$68.75	4.00	\$100.00	\$2.00	\$50.00
HMA 4E1, Mod	3,000		58.67	\$176,010.00		\$195,600.00	61.85	\$185,550.00	\$60.00	\$180,000.00
Guardrail, Type B	488		13.00			\$8,921.25	15.00	\$7,312.50	\$25.00	\$12,187.50
Guardrail Approach Terminal, Type 2 B		Ea	1,150.00	\$2,300.00	2,946.00	\$5,892.00	1,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
Guardrail, Curved End	50	Ea	20.00	\$1,000.00	21.70	\$1,085.00	24.00	\$1,200.00	\$750.00	\$37,500.00
Guardrail Buffered End	2	Ea	65.00	\$130.00	333.50	\$667.00	75.00	\$150.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
Guardrail Reflectors		Ea	5.00	\$120.00	8.35	\$200.40	5.00	\$120.00	\$6.00	\$144.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	9,500	Ft	0.07	\$665.00		\$1,520.00	0.07	\$665.00	\$0.25	\$2,375.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	6,000		0.07	\$420.00		\$960.00	0.07	\$420.00	\$0.25	\$1,500.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Modified	160	Sft	5.00			\$888.00	6.00	\$960.00	\$5.00	\$800.00
Barricade, Type III, High Int, Dbl Sided, Ltd, Mod	3		50.00			\$400.50	130.00	\$390.00	\$250.00	\$750.00
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Modified	20	Ea	25.00		24.50	\$490.00	25.00	\$500.00	\$30.00	\$600.00
Flag Control		LS	7,800.00		2,847.00	\$2,847.00	3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
Riprap, Plain	40		50.00		34.50	\$1,380.00	60.00	\$2,400.00	\$45.00	\$1,800.00
Mulch Blanket, High Velocity	600		\$0.95	\$570.00	\$1.05	\$630.00	\$3.00	\$1,800.00	\$3.00	\$1,800.00
Erosion Control, Check Dam	50		\$14.00		\$25.30	\$1,265.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00
Erosion Control, Silt Fence	100		2.5	\$250.00		\$155.00	2	\$200.00	\$1.00	\$100.00
Ditching	825		2.5	\$2,062.50	2.7	\$2,227.50	10	\$8,250.00	\$5.00	\$4,125.00
Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 8 inch		Syd	42.5	\$12,750.00		\$14,340.00	50	\$15,000.00	\$42.00	\$12,600.00
Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det B2	250		23		24.3	\$6,075.00	35	\$8,750.00	\$20.00	\$5,000.00
Driveway Opening, Conc, Det M	140		23		24.3	\$3,402.00	30	\$4,200.00	\$18.00	\$2,520.00
Project Cleanup		LS	7800		1771	\$1,771.00	5000	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
L	1	1	TOTAL BID	\$359,905.40	TOTAL BID	\$388,983.60	TOTAL BID	\$405,000.00	TOTAL BID	\$393,601.50